SpecificationS
©           by Messcomp Datentechnik GmbH
Phone: +49.8071.9187.0
Fax: +49.8071.9187.40
ADIODA-12LAP
ISA Multifunctional Interface Card with eight Analog Inputs,
1 Analog Output, 24 Inputs/Outputs TTL and Timer

German manual (in English upon request)
Driver and program examples on CD
orDer information
ADIODA-12LAP  EDP-No. A-1034
Multifunctional Card
DB37F23 EDP No A-1975
Flat ribbon cable (approx. 23 cm)
to relocate signals from P2 (40-pin
box header) to a 37pin Sub-D jack
with slot bracket
DS37R500DS37 EDP No  A-202800
Shielded connection cable (approx.
5 m) to connect KMDB-37 to a 37pin
Sub-D jack
DS37R200DS37 EDP No  A-202400
Shielded connection cable (approx.
2 m) to connect KMDB-37 to a 37pin
Sub-D jack
DS37R100DS37 EDP No  A-202200
Shielded connection cable (approx.
1 m) to connect KMDB-37 to a 37pin
Sub-D jack
KMDB-37S EDP No  A-204910
Terminal module with a 38-pin screw
terminal block to connect to a 37pin
Sub-D jack
PDB37F23PB40